

Joan Shirley, Town Clerk

TOWN OF HIGHLAND LAKE

The Anchor – 612 Lakeshore Dr., Highland Lake, AL 35121

Minutes of the

SPECIAL BUDGET MEETING

Tuesday, September 13, 2022

The Town of Highland Lake held a SPECIAL BUDGET MEETING and Mayor Donna Hanby called the meeting to order at 6:00 pm.

Present: Mayor Donna Hanby (1) Chase Moore (2) Greg Posey (3) Carl Randall (4) Ramzi Malek (5) Sid Nelson
The council discussed the 2023 Budget and was unable to come to a final decision. Another meeting will be scheduled at a later time.
Meeting was adjourned by Donna Hanby.
Respectfully submitted:
Another meeting will be scheduled at a later time. Meeting was adjourned by Donna Hanby.

Donna Hanby, Mayor